
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 25.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 24.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 23.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 22.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 21.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 20.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 19.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 18.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 17.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 16.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 15.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 14.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 13.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 12.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 11.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 10.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 9.00

Total Points 289.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799612195121586&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799582331677105&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800275364915660&round_id=7761495048268589348


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $125.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $100.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $100.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $84.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $74.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $50.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $40.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $40.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $39.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob $24.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $24.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $15.00

Total Purse $715.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799612195121586&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799582331677105&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7761495048268589348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7761495048268589348


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $50.00 Birdie on 4

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 1 $50.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816095122579302794?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927526984263804
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927526984263811


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $24.00 Double Eagle on 4

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1 $24.00 Eagle on 11

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $24.00 Birdie on 5

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $24.00 Eagle on 10

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 1 $24.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816095099258972552?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927428065798236
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927428065798244
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927428065798243
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927428065798247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927428065798246


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 25.00

2 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 76 24.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 79 23.00

4 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 79 22.00

5 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 21.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 81 20.00

7 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 81 19.00

8 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 82 18.00

9 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 83 17.00

10 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 84 16.00

11 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 85 15.00

12 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 14.00

13 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 88 13.00

14 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 90 12.00

15 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 90 11.00

16 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 95 10.00

17 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 98 9.00

WD Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond WD 0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD 0.00

NS Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 289.00Total Points Allocated: 289.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816095114559793545?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587831
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587825
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587827
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587832
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587829
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587835
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587828
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474136033384
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587833
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474136033386
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474136033385
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587821
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587823
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587820
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587826
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587822
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587819
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587834
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900927474169587824


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 $100.00

2 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 $60.00

3 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 81 $40.00

4 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 82 $20.00

5 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 84 $0.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 85 $0.00

7 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 90 $0.00

9 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 90 $0.00

10 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 95 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 76 $100.00

2 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 79 $60.00

3 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 79 $40.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 81 $0.00

5 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 83 $0.00

6 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 88 $0.00

7 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 98 $0.00

WD Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond WD $0.00

WD Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry WD $0.00

NS Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00Total Purse Allocated: $420.00
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816095137443916171?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366060513436
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366060513435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067873
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067870
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067885
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366060513434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067871
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067872
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366060513437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7900936366094067874


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Crawford, Michael $30.00 CTP #8 & LD #12

None Proffitt, Robert $15.00 CTP #14

None Kelley, Kevin $15.00 CTP #17

None Waters, Carl $15.00 CTP #6

Total Purse Allocated: $75.00Total Purse Allocated: $75.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Meadowbrook Farms LeaderboardMeadowbrook Farms Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7816095095534430599?called_from=&round_index=2
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